Co
nd
uctivity
39
Handheld Meters — Conductivity...setting the standard
                    again and again®
CON 450 Meter
Backlit, rugged waterproof meter is ideal for any environment!

WD-35420-72 Optional adapter, 110/220 VAC
WD-09376-01 Replacement batteries, AA. Pack of 4
Ordering Information
Catalog
number
Precalibrated
catalog number Description Included
WD-35608-32 WD-35608-34 CON 450 meter with probe Meter, conductivity cell (K = 1.0) 35608-50, Grip-Clip holder, and two AA batteries
WD-35608-80 WD-35608-81 CON 450 meter kit Meter, conductivity cell (K = 1.0) 35608-50, calibration solutions, Grip-Clip holder,
two AA batteries, and hard carrying case
Display: graphic LCD with backlight
Memory: stores up to 500 data sets
Output: USB or RS-232